
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 911 878,714　　
さば 141 174,436　　
いわし 249 169,128　　
こいわし 1,481 1,386,784　　
さより 　　
このしろ 211 138,295　　
さわら 　　
ヤズ 29 13,467　　
はまち 577 860,325　　
ぶり 133 425,031 195 111,391　　
まなかつお 11 12,799　　
かつお 135 167,438　　
かじき 35 94,500　　
まぐろ 91 625,275　　
いさき 196 233,087　　
たちうお 104 265,551　　
ぼら 32 8,057　　
たい 3,552 4,879,553　　
ちだい 161 77,737　　
ちぬ 585 330,854　　
れんこ 95 61,744　　
めんたい 3 5,940　　
すずき 740 615,989　　
ぐち 9 2,408　　
はぎ 825 713,265　　
かれい 543 1,098,461　　
ひらめ 471 850,897　　
めばる 548 1,323,380　　
ほご 371 513,687　　
あいなめ 30 19,851　　
おこぜ 504 1,315,832　　
こち 326 131,577　　
たなご 41 27,189　　
べら 67 161,337　　
むつ 　　
さごし 14 22,680　　
わち 　　
はも 1,987 1,151,055　　
あなご 27 76,137　　
えい 61 10,962　　
さけ 770 1,689,952　　
ふぐ 27 12,053　　
いか 1,773 2,217,579　　
たこ 1,726 4,311,224　　
かに 32 64,918　　
うに 3 13,608　　
なまこ 　　
えび 1,885 3,819,195　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 32 62,208 10 11,880　　
はまぐり 8 17,280　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 485 737,038　　
あわび 1 3,861　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 3 11,664 251 364,568　　
あゆ 9 30,672　　
うなぎ 512 3,693,848　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 1,818 2,170,134 278 180,034　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

133 425,031 3 11,664計 24,691 37,737,920 288 191,914　　

2025年7月



品　　　目 愛媛 熊本  数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 503 1,398,669 1,414 2,277,383 1,610　　
さば 141 174,436 1,241　　
いわし 249 169,128 679　　
こいわし 1,481 1,386,784 936　　
さより 　　
このしろ 211 138,295 656　　
さわら 　　
ヤズ 29 13,467 464　　
はまち 1,703 4,191,672 2,280 5,051,997 2,215　　
ぶり 329 536,422 1,633　　
まなかつお 11 12,799 1,185　　
かつお 135 167,438 1,236　　
かじき 35 94,500 2,700　　
まぐろ 91 625,275 6,901　　
いさき 33 52,769 229 285,856 1,248　　
たちうお 104 265,551 2,558　　
ぼら 32 8,057 256　　
たい 4,122 5,625,407 7,675 10,504,960 1,369　　
ちだい 161 77,737 483　　
ちぬ 18 10,055 603 340,909 566　　
れんこ 95 61,744 650　　
めんたい 3 5,940 1,980　　
すずき 3 6,059 743 622,048 837　　
ぐち 9 2,408 259　　
はぎ 825 713,265 864　　
かれい 543 1,098,461 2,022　　
ひらめ 458 1,481,517 929 2,332,414 2,510　　
めばる 548 1,323,380 2,416　　
ほご 371 513,687 1,383　　
あいなめ 30 19,851 664　　
おこぜ 504 1,315,832 2,613　　
こち 326 131,577 404　　
たなご 41 27,189 662　　
べら 22 38,696 90 200,033 2,235　　
むつ 　　
さごし 14 22,680 1,620　　
わち 　　
はも 1,987 1,151,055 579　　
あなご 27 76,137 2,830　　
えい 61 10,962 181　　
さけ 381 944,039 1,152 2,633,991 2,287　　
ふぐ 27 12,053 450　　
いか 308 318,816 2,081 2,536,395 1,219　　
たこ 100 240,796 1,826 4,552,020 2,493　　
かに 32 64,918 2,029　　
うに 3 13,608 4,124　　
なまこ 　　
えび 1,885 3,819,195 2,026　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 42 74,088 1,764　　
はまぐり 8 17,280 2,304　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 485 737,038 1,520　　
あわび 1 3,861 7,722　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 254 376,232 1,481　　
あゆ 9 30,672 3,408　　
うなぎ 512 3,693,848 7,208　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 7 2,247 33 59,919 2,136 2,412,334 1,129　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

7,658 14,310,742 33 59,919計 　　 32,807 52,737,190 1,607　　

2025年7月


